
AHWAHNEE  
Effective Date 08/14/2023 

Route Number: 60   Route Name: 0983AA 

Time Stops Location 

7:20 AM Helm & gettysburg 2823   Helm   

7:35 AM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

Route Number: 65   Route Name: 0983AB 

Time Stops Location 

6:27 AM BUS YARD EAST  

6:55 AM Terronez school 2300   Willow   

7:03 AM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

7:10 AM Burroughs school 166    Sierra vista  Fresno 

7:17 AM Ewing school 4873   Olive  Fresno 

7:35 AM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

Route Number: 64   Route Name: 0983AC 

Time Stops Location 

6:57 AM BUS YARD EAST  

7:19 AM Chestnut & swift (water basen) 4344   Chestnut   

7:24 AM Vinland school 4666   Maple   

7:35 AM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

Route Number: 72   Route Name: 0983AD 

Time Stops Location 

6:52 AM BUS YARD EAST  

7:07 AM Pyle school 4140   Augusta  Fresno 

7:11 AM Holland school 4675   Augusta  Fresno 

7:21 AM Gettysbrg & willow (clovis) 865    Gettysburg  Clovis 

7:35 AM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

Route Number: 47   Route Name: 0983AE 

Time Stops Location 

6:37 AM BUS YARD EAST  

6:54 AM Lowell school (poplar) 171    Poplar   

7:00 AM Yokomi school 2323   Mckenzie   

7:05 AM Hidalgo school 3550   Thomas AVE Fresno 

7:12 AM Mayfair school 3305   Home AVE Fresno 

7:18 AM Wishon school 3857   Harvard AVE Fresno 

7:23 AM Birney school 3040   Cornell  Fresno 

7:35 AM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

Route Number: 60   Route Name: 0983PA 

Time Stops Location 

2:37 PM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

2:52 PM Helm & gettysburg 2823   Helm   



Route Number: 65   Route Name: 0983PB 

Time Stops Location 

2:37 PM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

2:55 PM Ewing school 4873   Olive  Fresno 

3:00 PM Burroughs school 166    Sierra vista  Fresno 

3:06 PM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

3:16 PM Terronez school 2300   Willow   

Route Number: 64   Route Name: 0983PC 

Time Stops Location 

2:37 PM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

2:49 PM Chestnut & swift (water basen) 4344   Chestnut   

2:54 PM Vinland school 4666   Maple   

Route Number: 72   Route Name: 0983PD 

Time Stops Location 

2:37 PM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

2:50 PM Gettysbrg & willow (clovis) 865    Gettysburg  Clovis 

2:59 PM Holland school 4675   Augusta  Fresno 

3:02 PM Pyle school 4140   Augusta  Fresno 

Route Number: 47   Route Name: 0983PE 

Time Stops Location 

2:37 PM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

2:51 PM Birney school 3040   Cornell  Fresno 

2:55 PM Wishon school 3857   Harvard AVE Fresno 

3:00 PM Mayfair school 3305   Home AVE Fresno 

3:05 PM Hidalgo school 3550   Thomas AVE Fresno 

3:10 PM Yokomi school 2323   Mckenzie   

3:14 PM Lowell school (poplar) 171    Poplar   

 Route Number: 31   Route Name: 0983PG 

Time Stops Location 

4:40 PM Ahwahnee 1127   Escalon  Fresno 

4:53 PM Tenaya school (mesa ave.) 1239   Mesa   

4:59 PM Wawona school 4524   Thorne   

5:11 PM Vinland school 4666   Maple   

5:15 PM Viking school 4251   Winery AVE Fresno 

5:20 PM Scandinavian school 3232   Sierra vista AVE  

5:31 PM Kings canyon school (pkg lot) 5117   Tulare   

5:39 PM Terronez school 2300   Willow   

5:50 PM Computech school 555    Belgravia   

 


